
WESTERN STEEL & ENGINEERING CO.
FILTRATION ENQINEERS

UNITED PLATE AND FRAME KEtLY AND SWEETLAND PRESSURE FILTERS
AMERICAN VACUUM FILTER "REAVER" BRAND DRILL STEEL DUROLOID GRINDING BALLS

35 MONTGOMERY ST. (SEE PAGE 83) TEL. SUTTER 6726

Vazlo Pietro (Johanna) janitor r 12 Medau PI
Vaznaugh Fredk B (Gertrude) waiter r 668

Vdak Herman iBl) r 1392 Kansas
" Peter lab r 1392 Kansas

Veach R C (Gertrude) leathenvkr r 445, 8th Av
" Wm B T elk Wells Fargo Nev Nat Bank

r Piedmont
Veaco F Walter elk SP Co r Berkeley
Veagars Arthur boilermkr r 516 San Jose Av
Veale John (Matilda) cond r 2880 Harrison
Veanl Paul lab r 818 Pacific
Veara Frank J (Jewel B) r 2532 Sutter
Veatch Henry C (Hazel) dentist r 111 Pine
" Leo butcher r 24 Tiffany Av

Veblen Clara M tj-plst Fed Bd Vocational Edu-
cation r 637 Mason

Vecchi Albert Louis drftsmn r 1074 Union
" Cirlaco B tailor r 447 Bush
" Guldo salsn Lazare Klein Co r 1074 Union
" Louise dressmkr r 1074 Union
" Mar;
VECCHiO see Vicchio
" John P (Mae) eng r 2423. 18th

Vecki Marion F (Amy C) atty Chronicle Bldg
r 2266. 48th Av

" Victor G phys 516 Sutter r 312 Argiiello Blvd

Vednur Bernard with Nathan-Dohrmann & Co r
2832 Sacramento

Vedock Saml waiter r HI Taylor
Vedovi Ernesto (Onorina) (Vedovia Insurance

Office) r 2423 Leavenworfh
VEDOVI INSURANCE OFFICE (Hag Ernesto

Vedovi) insurance brokers, all lines, 9
Columbus Av, tel Douglas 4418, res tel

Franklin 2006
" Rag Ernesto ins broker 9 Columbus Av r

2423 Leavenworth
Veeder Barney H notions 206 Brannan
" Howard P (Coast Agencies Ltd) r Bohemian

Club

"VEEDOL" MOTOR OILS AND
GREASES. Tide Water Oil Sales Corp.
Leonard Freer mgr Pacific Div. 1110-1112
Claus Spreckels Bldg 703 Market, tel Sutter
4909

Vedovelli M L r 273 Green
Veen Meyer (Mollie) tailor 237C Mission r 355r

Vega Adolfo r 453 Kearny
" Frank A (Lulu E) r 1950 Divisadero
" Maria Mrs r 1038 Jackson

Vegas Jos (Silita) lab r 555 Lombard
Vegetable Exchange of California (Inc) 30

Clark
" Oil Corporation 433 California
VEGETARIAN CAFETERIA, Mrs

prop. 714 Market
Veghte John H (Catherine M) r
" Willard T doorkpr r 480 Ellis

Vegia Anne stenog Anu
Lankershlm Hotel

Veglno Vezno barber r 2683 Geary
Vehl G r 1018 Mission
Veies John r 1045 Market
Veigel Henry (Eleanor) elk r 3028 California
Veille Antbime E (Juliet) molder r 357 Wilde
" Frank J cook St Lukes Hospital

Velllier Louise tchr French r 1350 Washington
" Mathilde (wid Louis) r 1350 Washington

Veirs David C (Cliff House Observatory)
"EL salsn Toledo Scale Co r 1463 Sacramento
" Frank B Jr with Hill Bros r Oakland
" Joseph C rep Weinstock Lubin & Co r

Berkeley
Velt Anton treas Wm Wagner r 798 Haj
Veltch Mary R salswmn LB)
Velasco August sealer SP Co r 1675 Fulton
" John canmkr r 12 Stillman
" Lola Mrs r 2101 Van Ness Av

Velasques Louis cigarmkr 1051 Broadway r 1614
Grant Av

Velasquez Danl musician r 170. 6th
" Louis musician r 170. eth
" Manuel (Esperanza) shoemkr r 736 Broadway

Velden Thos P (Catherine) seamn r 621. 2L'il

Veley Bertha E elk r 435 Fillmore
" Chas A (Lottie) salsn IVhIte House r 1161

Clay
" Geo S (Eva) flagmn r 435 Fillmore
" Josephine E milliner r 435 Fillmore
" Philip H earp r 435 Fillmore

Velez Batista upholstr r 212 Munich
" Maxine A Mrs r 513 Excelsior Av

VELIE AUTOMOBILES AND
TRUCKS. Cadwalader CJhase Co distribu-

tors, Van Ness Av and Sutter, tel Prospect
1766 (See Page 24)

May Coombs

42 Woodland

Credit Indemnity Co

J>rospect

Veline A B r 973 Howard
Velisaratos Geo meeh r 2316 Clement
" John D (Rose) bkpr r 2316 Clement

Velissaratas Costa (Velissaratas & Zorbas) and
candies 1004 Point Lobos Av r 403. 44th Av

Vellssaratos Evanza J (wid D B) r 403, 44th Av
Gus elk r 403. 44th Av

" Velssarios S sec Consul of Greece r 640 Post
" & Zorbas (C Velissaratos and J Zorbas I

candies 1015 Point Lobos Av
Vella Angelo r 3574^ Mission
" Beatrice dressmkr r 1637 Clay

T (Mary) (Vella & Co> r 147 Hart-

Jas (Antonla) lab r 1698 Newcomb Av
& Co poultry 506 Clay
llenconia W with SF Hospital
lilenzer Peter (Reny) grocer 429 (Sough 313

Vellguth Clarence W (Effie E) pharmacist Pa-
cific Drug Co r 717 Hyde

" Walter A (Hazel) candymkr r 93 Norton
" Wm F r 1208 Buchanan

Velli Natale seamn r 348, 3d
Vcllis Eftinlos restaurant 2193 Mission r 2191

Mission
Vellone John (Graeia) shoemkr 2873 Diamond r

624 Bosworth
Veloso Nicholas J (Jennie) blksmith r 1364

Utah
Velpero Chas (Alba) butcher r 1853 Filbert
Velps Edw elk Pac Coast Paper Co r 3000 Geary
" Wm C (Bertha) corp r 3000 Geary

Velten Fredk (Lillian) bagmkr r 316 Capp
Velvet Joaquin lab r 214 Jackson
Velvetone Poster Co adv 67 Main
Venable Laura (wid Chas) r 1549% Leavenworth

agfia"!
Grant

Enrico (Clorinda) farmer r 1827 Stockton
& Scatena (A Venaglia B Seatena) fruits
1314 Grant Av

nazza Benj (Crown Com Co) r 3000 Webster
endell Wm W (Lallie A) r 386. 19th Av

Vendes Apartments 2339 Market
"'

idley Sonnir ' ' "' 'M) tailor r 1611 Haight
endome Apartments 1690 Washington
" Hotel 224 Columbus Av

Vendt Albert (Anna) musician r 528a 6th Av
" Albert Jr musician r 211 Frederick

Vendun Alfonso r 626 Pennsylvania
Vcnes Ole janitor r 336 Clementina
VENETIAN ART SHOP THE (Gada and Moel-

ler) importers of Real Laces and Embroi-
derv stamping and designing, ehildrens

and infants wear, 281 Post at Stockton,
tel Garfield 557

Veneto Hotel 675 Broadway
Venezuelan Consulate 112 Market
^'engel Ven ironwkr r 445 Divisadero
Venice Apartments 620 Post
VENICE ISLAND LAND CO, Arthur C Parsons

pres, suite 901 Hobart Bldg 582 Market
tel Douglas 2580

" The Lodgings 45. 6th
Venig Estevan shoemkr 377. 29th r 196>^ Valley
Venizolas Harrv mach r 364. 9th
Veujohann Anida A (wid Peter) r 717 Parker

Venka G lab r 702 Vallejo

Venker C Henry (Marguerite

" Fred W elk r 1709 Broderick
" Hazel A bkpr r 1709 Broderick
Venn Catherine Mrs 1443 Polk
" Julie (wid Jas) r 250 Wawona

Venne Helen elk R G Dun & Co r Oakland
Vennekohl Bernardlna r 1818a Lyon
" Bertha elk r 1818a Lyon
" Frank J mgr r 1818a Lyon
VennemSTTH r 335 "
Vennie Marie prop
Venquillia Jos pain"

3175 Call-

524 Columbus
Harry' C (Theresa A) contrg

Clayton
Pub School r 709 Claytoi

Venske Paul r 340 O'Parrell

VENT see Vint

nto Christine Miss bkpr Heyman-Weil Co i

851 Lombard
Leo boxmkr r 2436 Jones
nton Isabel (wid Arseott) r 628 Haight
Margaret I with PMSS Co r 628 Haight
Marian (Edwards & Venton) r 628 Haight

ntre Stefano (Ventre & Celle) r 752 Vallejo

& Celle (S Ventre 6 Celle) macaroni mftf
723 Vallejo

ntrice Vincenzo tailor 580 Washington r 761
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